

City of Orange: Summary of Bid Abstracts for:

CDBG FY 21-22 ADA Access Ramp Replacement at Various Locations

Bid No. 21-22.07; Project No. SP-4177

Date of Bid Opening: 10/21/2021

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1		2		3		4		5		6				
			CT&T Concrete Paving, Inc. Pomona Tel. No. (909) 629-8000		S&H Civilworks Colton Tel. No. (909) 206-1181		Onyx Paving Co., Inc. Anaheim Tel. No. (714) 632-6699		Kormex Construction, Inc. Ontario Tel. No. (909) 218-5700		Vido Samarzich, Inc. Rancho Cucamonga Tel. No. (909) 987-6377		Chelolety Engineering Villa Park Tel. No. (714) 248-1285				
NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT			
ADA Curb Ramp Replacement																	
1	Sawcut, Remove and Replace Sidewalk Access Ramp Per City Standard Plan 121, inclusive of Tactile (All Types)	19	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$85,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$91,200.00	\$5,100.00	\$96,900.00	\$5,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$110,200.00	\$6,273.68	\$119,200.00
2	Sawcut, Remove and Replace Existing Sidewalk Per City Standard Plan No 118 & 120	50	SF	\$ 20.00	\$1,000.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$13.00	\$650.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
3	Sawcut, Remove and Replace Existing Curb and Gutter Per City Standard Plan No. 117	50	LF	\$ 100.00	\$5,000.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$87.00	\$4,350.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$115.00	\$5,750.00
4	Sawcut, Remove and Replace Existing Concrete Cross Gutter/and or Spandrel per City Standard Plan No. 119	150	SF	\$ 40.00	\$6,000.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$27.00	\$4,050.00
5	Remove and Replace Traffic Signal or Street light Pull Box and Adjust Conduit per Caltrans Standard ES-8A	3	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,333.33	\$7,000.00
Grand Total					\$113,000.00		\$94,700.00		\$105,200.00		\$111,000.00		\$116,250.00		\$122,350.00		\$137,000.00